Place Participant

1 JC CHRISTOPHER
2 KENNETH WALTHER
3 MIGHAEL BIERER
4 John Trunk
5 Mark Moran
3] DAVE HELMICK
T Johr Christopher Sr.
8 Brandon Tallhamer
2] HOBIE BUTCHER
10 Colin Bunting
11 Paul Noschel
N2 CHAD BRINEGAR
13 ALAN FLUHARTY
14 Caolt Corder
15 MIKE MOORE
18 Jim Huffner
7 MARK OCHEKIE
18 JUSTIN TALKINGTON
18 JEROD HARMON
20 Jakeb Eskins
21 GARY SIAS
22 Mike Clatterbuck
23 RANDY CUTRIGHT
23 Justin Stanton
25 BRADLEY WEST
26 Rob Shank
27 Joseph Kinsley
28 Brooks Barker
29 Garrett Thompson
30 BRYAN PARRISH
3 Nick Pahoundis
32 DAVID ANDERSON
33 Tim Barnes
34 Paul lsner
35 EDWARD UTZMAN
36 Stephen Campbell
37 Dan Bunting
38 DANA BROWN
39 MIKE SETTLE
40 SCOTT ADAMS
41 Hans Von Shmidt
42 HENRY CHISOLM
43 Trudy Noachel

|

WV BASS NATION
Tournament Results

10/05/2019 Tygart Lake Northern Qualifier

Club
Tygart Valley Bassmasters
Appalachian Bassmasters
Gettin Jiggy Bass Club
Frontier Bassmastars
Mon-Valley

Mon-Valley

Tygart Valley Bassmasters
Frontier Bassmasters
Appalachian Bassmasters
Man-\alley

Gettin Jiggy Bass Club
Benton's Ferry Bassmasters
Benton's Ferry Bassmasters
Maon-Valley

Mon-Valley
Washington PA Bassmasters
Washington PA Bassmasters
Appalachian Bassmasters
Appalachian Bassmasters
W\ At Large

Tygart Valley Bassmasters
Frontier Bassmasters

W At Large

Tygart Valley Bassmasters
Hocking River Bassmasters
Frontier Bassmasters
Hocking River Bassmasters
Benton's Ferry Bassmasters
Tygart Valley B

~ Fish

55
55
al4
515
4/4
5/5
414
4/4
4/4
3/3
4/4
33
/3
313
313
313
212
313
212
2/2
111
a3
212

212
2
212
212
212
22

Wgt_ -_'Fiﬂf'l-ﬂ_|tjf_
888
744
7.00
B.78
618
612
587
521
4.95
4 B7
4.28
422
412
3848
3.74
370
335
3T
312
2.96
287
2.82
260
280
2.55
2.48
2.35
2268
2y

1.87

243
227

Z.B7



WV BASS NATION

Tournament Results
10/05/2019 Tygart Lake Northern Qualifier

Total Participants
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released
Total Weight:

122
122

‘Place Participant "~ Club ~ Fish wgt  Penalty BIF TotalWgt
45  RON FLOWERS WV Basmasters 11 1.18 119 118
48 Raobert Walker Hocking River Bassmasters 11 1.18 1.18 1.18
47 Cole Fairbanks Frontier Bassmasters mn 1.7 17 1.7
48  Rosemary Cutright WA Al Large 11 1.14 1.14 1.14
49 Chris Marrison Frontier Bassmasters 11 1.11 111 1.1
50 Dave Wiliams Hocking River Bassmasters 1M 190 1.10 1.10
5 Tommy Campbell W' At Large 11 1.08 1.08 1.08
51 JASON ZIRKLE Tygart Valley Bassmasters 11 1.08 1.09 1.08
53 JEFF ADAMS Hacking River Bassmasters M 1.07 1.07 1.07
54 Julie Price Tygart \Valley Bassmasters 11 88 fisiz] .99
55 Sean Collins W Af Large M 82 82 g2
58 Randy Tallhamer Frontier Bassmasters n 21 81 81
57 Harry Bright Mon-Valley 111 .80 80 .90
58 LLOYD AMOS Hocking River Bassmasters 111 &8 .88 .88
56 Donald Rullo Washington PABassmasters 1 70 70 70
B0 Gavin Barker Appalachian Bassmasters 0o 00 .00
&0 Devin Barnes Appalachian Bassmasters o/ .00 .00
B0 Micholas Bierer Gettin Jiggy Bass Club 0/ oo .00
&0 Kewvin Bourne Appalachian Bassmasters 01 00 flo o]
B0 Jim Carpanter W Basmasiers e1]0] .00 fLie]
&0 Jason Criado Mon-Valley 0o .00 .00
60 MARK GARNER Appalachian Bassmasters /0 00 oo
B0 Sam Lamp Frontier Bassmasters oo 0o o0
60 Steve Marks o/ .00 oo
80 Gary Parsons 00
80 Daniel Pear| 00
80 Zach Richards 00
60 Dan Selmon 00
60 Paul Selmon 00
&0 Charles Straley 00
60 ED Vozniak 00
B0 Brandon \Whittle 00



